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Rafael Bossi
Colégio Militar de Santa Maria
Strecke : HB

Lange : 3000m (Steigung 100m)

Zeit : 0:41:08 (13'43"/km)
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Treino 14 - CMSM
Fepagro Sul 5.5.2025
Colégio Militar de Santa Maria

1/6 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

0:44:29
0:46:27

2. Dawison
3. Ruiz

13'27"/km
23'53"/km
16'57"/km
8'43"/km
0'00"/km
50'00"/km
11'20"/km
12'10"/km
12'57"/km
9'16"/km
53'47"/km
12'04"/km
6'51"/km
4'16"/km
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